

TOWN OF BETHEL, VT
 LILLIESVILLE BROOK ROAD BRIDGE WINGWALL REPLACEMENT
 OVER LILLIESVILLE BROOK
 BID TABULATION

BID OPENING AUGUST 7, 2018 - 4:00 PM

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST QUAN	UNITS	COLD RIVER BRIDGES		AUSTIN CONSTRUCTION INC.		J P SICCARD INC		G&N EXCAVATION	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
203.15	Common Excavation	100	C.Y.	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00
203.16	Solid Rock Excavation	10	C.Y.	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 310.00
203.27	Unclassified Channel Excavation	110	C.Y.	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,650.00
204.25	Structure Excavation	510	C.Y.	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 14,280.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 11,730.00
204.30	Granular Backfill for Structures	130	C.Y.	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 5,460.00
208.40	Subgrade of Gravel	1	L.S.	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,410.00	\$ 30,410.00
301.15	Aggregate Surface Course	70	C.Y.	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,450.00
401.10	High Performance Concrete, Class B	20	C.Y.	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 960.00
501.34	Reinforcing Steel, Level I	42	C.Y.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 32,550.00
507.11	Drilling and Grouting Dowels	2880	Pound	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 2,592.00
514.10	Water Repellent, Stone	164	L.F.	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,640.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 6,082.00
529.20	Partial Removal of Structure	9	GAL	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 720.00
541.30	Concrete, Class C	1	L.S.	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 9,200.00
613.11	Stone Fill, Type II	58	C.Y.	\$ 350.00	\$ 20,300.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 31,900.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 31,900.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 39,150.00
613.13	Stone Fill, Type IV	10	C.Y.	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00
621.21	HD Steel Beam Guardrail, Galvanized	200	L.F.	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 9,600.00
635.11	Anchor for Steel Beam Rail	75	L.F.	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,000.00
641.10	Mobilization/Demobilization	2	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 1,670.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00
649.31	Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 29,010.00	\$ 29,010.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
649.51	Geotextile Under Stone Fill	170	S.Y.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
649.61	Geotextile for Silt Fence	10	S.Y.	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 50.00
651.40	Geotextile for Fiber Curtain	40	S.Y.	\$ 1.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 840.00
651.40	Grubbing Material	50	S.Y.	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00
	TOTAL BID				\$ 192,245.00		\$ 203,420.00		\$ 217,535.00		\$ 244,000.00

No Discrepancies noted by Engineer
 Martha Evans-Monjeon, P.E.